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COURSE ENROLLMENT FORM - REGULATIONS 2018/2022 

REGISTER NO: 

NAME: 

PROGRAMME & BRANCH: 

CURRENT SEMESTER: 

 

DETAILS OF THE COURSES TO BE DROPPED FOR THE ENROLLMENT IN THE FORTHCOMING 

SEMESTER: 

 

S. NO. SEM COURSE 
CODE 

COURSE NAME CATEGORY 
PE/OE 

CREDIT SIGNATURE OF THE 
STUDENT 

COUNSELLOR 

1       

2       

PREVIOUS HISTORY OF COURSES DROPPED: 

1       

2       

3       
 

DETAILS OF THE COURSES TO BE ADDED FOR THE ENROLLMENT IN THE FORTHCOMING 

SEMESTER: 

S.NO. SEM COURSE 
CODE 

COURSE NAME CATEGORY 
PE/OE 

CREDIT SIGNATURE OF THE 
STUDENT 

COUNSELLOR 

1       

2       

3       

PREVIOUS HISTORY OF COURSES ADDED: 

1       

2       
 

 



DETAILS OF THE COURSES ENROLLED FOR THE FORTHCOMING SEMESTER (INCLUDING     

PREVENTED COURSES): 

S.NO. SEM COURSE 
CODE 

COURSE NAME CATEGORY 
PC/PE/OE/BS/

FC/ES/HS 
ONE CREDIT 

CREDIT SIGNATURE OF THE 
STUDENT 

COUNSELLOR 

1       

2       

3       

4       

5       

6       

7       

8       

9       

10       

11       

12       

13       

14       

15       
 

 

 

 

DATE: 

 

SIGNATURE OF THE STUDENT 

  

 

 

 

SIGNATURE OF THE STUDENT COUNSELLOR 

 

   

   

PROGRAMME COORDINATOR  HEAD OF THE DEPARTMENT 

 

 


